

	Gluten**	Peanut	Soy	Dairy	MSG	Egg	Fish***	Pork
Baked Beans								
Creamy Slaw				✓		✓		
Hush Puppies	✓		✓	✓		✓	○	
Fresh Cut Fries	○		✓	○		○	○	
Spicy Fries	○		✓	○		○	○	
Mexican Corn			✓			✓		
Cornbread	✓		✓	✓		✓		
Mac-Q-Roni	✓			✓				
Bacon Mac	✓			✓				✓
Mashed Potatoes w/Brisket Gravy	✓			✓				
Mashed Potatoes w/o Brisket Gravy				✓				
Spicy Brussels	○		✓	○		○	○	
Plain Brussels	○		✓	○		○	○	
Cabbage				✓				
Brisket Chili	✓		✓		✓		✓	✓
Pulled Pork								✓
Corned Beef								
Brisket (chopped / sliced)								
Pulled Chicken								
Sliced Turkey								
Smoked Sausage								
Brisket Burnt Ends								
Memphis & Spicy Wings	○		✓	○		○	○	
Ribs								✓
Chicken Strips	✓		✓	○		✓	○	
Corona Battered Cod	✓		✓	✓		○	✓	
Memphis Sweet Sauce								
Texas Spicy Sauce								
N. Carolina Vinegar								
S. Carolina Mustard								
Spicy Aioli			✓			✓		
Ranch Dressing			✓	✓	✓	✓		
South Western Ranch Dressing			✓	✓	✓	✓		
Balsamic Dressing				✓	✓			
Horse sauce			✓			✓		
Pickles								
Buns	✓			✓		✓		

✓ Denotes "contains allergen"

○ Denotes "cross-contaminated"

\*\*All of our menu items are produced in kitchens that handle gluten ingredients

\*\*\*NOTE ON FISH ALLERGY: Feb 12 - March 27 2016, we fry our corona battered cod in the same fryers as all fried items